
Bavarian Spring Classic

 1341 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Sylvia JäckleRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 365 Grizoom Saupe, Michael

2 328 Gunners Revolution Herrmann, Denis

3 203 Gunners Royal Flash Klein, Verena

4 360 Lil PepperMind Patty Ernst, Emanuel

5 369 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

6 25 Burst To The Beat Gianformaggio, Roberta

7 200 Spat Felder, Lena

8 245 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

9 348 Steppin Smart N Chic Herrmann, Denis

10 168 Tinsel N Smoke Dörr, Mona

n.P. 143 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 170 Cuties Brown Sugar Ernst, Emanuel

n.P. 204 Pale Face Olena Klein, Verena

n.P. 205 Smart Chic Wimpygold Klein, Verena

n.P. 244 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

n.P. 284 Smart Chicenterprise Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 311 Boggielotta Punz, Marina

n.P. 345 Saturdaynight Tag Valtl, Christof

n.P. 370 Shesasparklingminnie Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 384 Lenas Gunner Girl Dubau, Gordon

n.P. 467 Not An Average Joe Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 110 Red Boggie Sailor Nekula, Jenny

dis. 117 Spook Chic Olena Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 132 Little Amylicious Klein, Daniel

dis. 169 MS Shiner Fritz Dörr, Mona

23.04.2019 1 / 221:11



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

dis. 176 Quixotes Boggiereina Rieder, Norman

dis. 197 Trashya Felder, Lena

dis. 312 AS Yellow Magnum Punz, Marina

dis. 361 SL Lil Paceface Sallegger, Klara

dis. 436 Hollywhiz Mobidick Lill, Kerstin

dis. 446 Star Wallawhiz Dunit Reminder, Dominik

dis. 450 Call Me Mr Voodoo Reminder, Dominik

dis. 453 Conquer Whiz Me Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 456 LVR Sparkle On Top Hübner, Nicole

dis. 466 NeedACoctail Remedy Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 468 My Jerseys Dirty Ostermaier, Berni

23.04.2019 2 / 221:11



Bavarian Spring Classic

 1341 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Reining Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Rickie BordignonRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 365 Grizoom Saupe, Michael

2 360 Lil PepperMind Patty Ernst, Emanuel

3 328 Gunners Revolution Herrmann, Denis

4 25 Burst To The Beat Gianformaggio, Roberta

5 245 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

6 170 Cuties Brown Sugar Ernst, Emanuel

7 200 Spat Felder, Lena

8 384 Lenas Gunner Girl Dubau, Gordon

9 168 Tinsel N Smoke Dörr, Mona

10 369 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

n.P. 143 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 203 Gunners Royal Flash Klein, Verena

n.P. 204 Pale Face Olena Klein, Verena

n.P. 205 Smart Chic Wimpygold Klein, Verena

n.P. 244 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

n.P. 284 Smart Chicenterprise Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 311 Boggielotta Punz, Marina

n.P. 345 Saturdaynight Tag Valtl, Christof

n.P. 348 Steppin Smart N Chic Herrmann, Denis

n.P. 370 Shesasparklingminnie Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 467 Not An Average Joe Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 110 Red Boggie Sailor Nekula, Jenny

dis. 117 Spook Chic Olena Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 132 Little Amylicious Klein, Daniel

dis. 169 MS Shiner Fritz Dörr, Mona

23.04.2019 1 / 221:11



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

dis. 176 Quixotes Boggiereina Rieder, Norman

dis. 197 Trashya Felder, Lena

dis. 312 AS Yellow Magnum Punz, Marina

dis. 361 SL Lil Paceface Sallegger, Klara

dis. 436 Hollywhiz Mobidick Lill, Kerstin

dis. 446 Star Wallawhiz Dunit Reminder, Dominik

dis. 450 Call Me Mr Voodoo Reminder, Dominik

dis. 453 Conquer Whiz Me Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 456 LVR Sparkle On Top Hübner, Nicole

dis. 466 NeedACoctail Remedy Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 468 My Jerseys Dirty Ostermaier, Berni

23.04.2019 2 / 221:11


